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Margin of
Interviews Error

US 992 3.1
(0F=TgF=To = 1059 3.0
MEXICO ..o 1021 3.1
France ......cccoovvveeeiieiiceee e, 959 3.2
GEeIMANY ......oeeeiiiieeeeeee e e e 933 3.2
BAIY e 999 3.1
SPaAIN e 954 3.2
UK 951 3.2
Japan ... 1000 3.1

Now a few questions about international affairs ...

12. Do you have a very positive, somewhat positive, somewhat negative, or very negative opinion of

the role that the president of United States George W. Bush plays in the world affairs?

u.s. Mexico  Canada Japan
Very positive.......ccceeeeeeeciiieieec e 26 9 7 2
Somewhat positive ...........cccuveeeeenn. 31 32 22 29
Somewhat negative.............ccceeennee. 16 27 33 47
Very negative .......ccccooiiiieeeeeeininns 26 26 34 17
NOE SUIME....viiiieeeieieeee e 1 6 4 5
Total Positive.........coooeerrriiiiiiinennnns 57 40 29 31
Total Negative.........cococmrriiiiiiiennnns 42 53 67 64

Ger-

France many Italy Spain U.K.
Very positive........cceeeveecciieeiee e 2 1 4 2 5
Somewhat positive ...........cccuvveeenn. 10 11 21 9 22
Somewhat negative............cccceeennee. 44 43 32 29 35
Very negative .......cccccooeiiiieieeeiniinns 38 42 27 48 33
NOE SUIME....eviiiieeeieeee e 6 3 16 12 5
Total Positive.........coooemmrrriiiiinennnns 12 12 25 11 27

Total Negative........cccoccmririiiiiinnnnnns 82 85 59 77 68
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13. How worried are you about the threat of terrorism in your country? Would you say you are very

worried, somewhat worried, not too worried or not worried at all?

u.s. Mexico = Canada Japan
Very worried ........ccccveeeieiiiiiiieeeeee, 17 22 8 23
Somewhat worried..........cccceeeunnnnnene. 46 30 31 51
Not too worried.............oevvveeeeeeennnnnn. 28 25 43 24
Not worried at all ..............ccccooooe. 9 21 18 2
NOtSUre........cccceeeeeveiiiiceieeeeiennn. - 2 - -
Total Worried.......cc.cevvrrimeemeecereenns 63 52 39 74
Total Not Worried ........cceeeeeueeeenns 37 47 61 26
Ger-
France many Italy Spain U.K.
Very worried .........ccccceeiiniiiiienenene. 13 20 27 51 21
Somewhat worried..........cccceeeennnnnene. 31 52 43 34 45
Not too worried.............ooeveeeeeeennenne. 47 21 22 9 26
Not worried at all ..............ccc.coooe. 9 6 7 5 7
Notsure........cccoeeeeeiiiieeieeeeeiiienn. - - 1 1 1
Total Worried........cccceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenns 44 72 70 85 66
Total Not Worried ........ceeeeeeueeeenns 56 28 29 14 33

(ASKED OF HALF THE RESPONDENTS.)

Has the military action in Iraq increased the threat of terrorism around the world, decreased the
threat of terrorism around the world, or had no effect on the threat of terrorism?

u.s. Mexico  Canada Japan
Increased threat of terrorism .................... 38 60 53 63
Decreased threat of terrorism................... 38 16 15 12
Had no effect on threat of terrorism.......... 22 17 29 16
NOt SUre...ccoeeeeeeeeeeeee, 2 7 3 9

Ger-

France many Italy Spain U.K.
Increased threat of terrorism .................... 54 72 65 66 67
Decreased threat of terrorism................... 7 6 6 8 9
Had no effect on threat of terrorism........... 34 22 20 17 21
NOt SUre.....oovveeeeeeeeeeeeee e, 5 - 9 9 3
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(ASKED OF HALF THE RESPONDENTS.)

14b. Have the situation between Israel and the Palestinians increased the threat of terrorism around the
world, decreased the threat of terrorism around the world, or has that situation had no effect on the
threat of terrorism?

u.s. Mexico  Canada Japan
Increased threat of terrorism ..................... 59 57 54 67
Decreased threat of terrorism.................... 5 14 3 9
Had no effect on threat of terrorism........... 31 19 37 13
NOt SUre.....oovveeeeeeeeeeeee e, 5 10 6 1"

Ger-

France many Italy Spain U.K.
Increased threat of terrorism ..................... 59 73 66 66 67
Decreased threat of terrorism.................... 2 1 3 3 1
Had no effect on threat of terrorism........... 29 23 22 18 26
NOt SUre...ccoeeeeeeeeeeeee, 10 3 9 13 6

15. As you may know, the governments of the United States and Great Britain now say there appears

to be little or no evidence that former Iraqi President Saddam Hussein had weapons of mass
destruction. If no weapons of mass destruction are found, would you feel:

U.S. Mexico  Canada Japan

The United States and Great Britain

should not have gone to warin Iraq .......... 32 32 46 47
There were other reasons besides

weapons of mass destruction to justify

goingtowarin lrag......cccccceeeeviciniieeeeeeenns 66 60 51 45
NOt SUr....eeeiiieeee e 2 8 3 8
Ger-
France many Italy Spain U.K.

The United States and Great Britain

should not have gone to warin Iraq .......... 31 68 29 44 39

There were other reasons besides

weapons of mass destruction to justify

going towar in Iraq........ccccevevveeinineccnnnenn. 62 30 58 45 55
NOt SUM€....coiiiiiiieiiiee e 7 2 13 11 6



